SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY
LATE SMT RENU DASH (50% Share)
FLAT NO-701/702, 7TH FLOOR, WING M-1, 

MANGIUM, ADHIRAJ GARDEN CHSL, PLOT NO. 
32, SECTOR 5, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI, TAL. 
PANVEL, DIST. RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA-410210

Admeasuring Area 74.61 Sq. Mtr. Agreement 
ValueRs. 1,09,00,000/-(Rupees One Crore Nine 
Lakh Only)

This is to give notice to all person who may have 
objection to this Heirship Certificate Application 
may appear in The Court Of Hon'ble S.D. Panvel 
At Panvel within one month from the date of this 
Public notice, there to entire their objections, and it